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SV Refrath/ Frankenforst (4018)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.04.2024

Anlage
Heuweg 7, 51427 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204 9870333 tvm@svrtennis.de

Hallenadresse
Heuweg 7, 51427 Berg. Gladbach

Sportwart/in
Heider, Silke
T 0171-5661758 s.heider65@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Heider, Silke
T 0171-5661758 s.heider65@gmx.de
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Damen 50 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kirsch, Nicole
Miller, Birgit
Rettig, Iris

Wenk, Stephanie
Gohler, Susanne
Heider, Silke
Schweden, Susanne
Esser, Birgit
Welzel, Corinna
Muller, Nicola
Feige, Brigitte
Rick-Blunck, Anita
Miranda, Edith
Weiler, Katja
Gerke, Dagmar
Schuy, Claudia
Ackermann, Heike
Lébach, Silvia
Franken, Katrin
Forstel, Beate
Hohenstein, Anke
Ritten-Rickers, Monika
Haas, Sibylle
Nahrgang, Birgitta
Thiel, Lisa
Graber, Claudia
Barthel, Birgit
Diekmann, Angeli
Jacobsen, Birgit
Dérrenhaus, Elke
Steffen, Monika
Kdérsgen, Irmgard
Schute, Rosemarie
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ID-Nr.

26300127
26901306
26403790
26601549
26702008
26501488
26601379
26601403
26201629
26601485
25201852
25601861
26101537
27002921
27250991
26952171
26603704
26851668
26701396
26501466
25502340
25701732
26301544
26290989
25501975
26903201
26291210
25651268
25401812
26203506
24501341
25001924
25502344

LK

LK11,5
LK13,5
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK16,3
LK16,4
LK15,9
LK16,5
LK17,2
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK20,7
LK21,9
LK24,8
LK20,6
LK22,9
LK21,2
LK21,0
LK23,3
LK20,9
LK23,5
LK23,4
LK24,5
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK22,5
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

SPV

Ra. Name (Nat.)

34 Brill, Silvia Maria

35 Callegari, Petra

36 Schldsser, Brigitte
37 Wiegmann, Stefanie
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

26801391 LK25,0
25501811 LK24,8
24901759 LK24,8
27254024 LK21,1

DR-Sen.
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